CELL STACK PLATES
Customized to increase overall fuel cell system
efficiency while reducing system costs and
weight, and maximizing productivity
ENT503752  4/6/05  5:04 PM  Page 2
CELL STACK PLATES
from concept to
commercializationSM

commercialization — with technical expertise unmatched in the industry.
ENT503752  4/6/05  5:04 PM  Page 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Thickness (X) Parallelism (   )
FCBLK-508305-00001 0.095″ (2.41 mm) 0.002″ (0.05 mm)
FCBLK-508305-00002 0.270″ (6.86 mm) 0.004″ (0.10 mm)
FCBLK-508305-00003 0.250″ (6.35 mm) 0.004″ (0.10 mm)
FCBLK-508305-00004 0.140″ (3.55 mm) 0.002″ (0.05 mm)
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
Ordering Information
Bipolar Plate Blanks
Entegris’ bipolar plates are compression molded

Entegris® is a registered trademark of Entegris, Inc.
From concept to commercializationSM is a service mark of Entegris, Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Size Material
B7950-0100 Mask package for 160 mm × 157 mm × 20 mm Natural polycarbonate
bipolar plates (6.3″ × 6.2″ × 0.8″)
H22-50-0615 Shipping tray for sensitive PEM 125 mm diameter Natural polypropylene
and SOFC cell stack components
H22-501-0615 Cover Natural polypropylene
H22-502-0615 Spring Natural polypropylene
H22-40-0615 Shipping tray for sensitive PEM 100 mm diameter Natural polypropylene
and SOFC cell stack components
H22-401-0615 Cover Natural polypropylene
H22-402-0615 Spring Natural polypropylene
H22-402-0815 Spring Low-density polypropylene
H22-40A2-0615 Spring, low force Natural polypropylene
F1095-00135* Shipper with cover for 95 mm diameter, Natural polycarbonate, cassette
critical SOFC ceramic disks 1.27 mm slot thickness Low chloride polypropylene, cover
* Entegris can customize shippers to meet your slot thickness and disk diameter (60 mm–132 mm) requirements.
Packaging and Shipping Products